
2019 Nebraska Envirothon and Regional Envirothon Dates 
 

Western Region 
February 6, 2019    9:30 a.m.   Gordon City Hall, Gordon  

 Regional Contact:  Tricia Goes, Upper Niobrara White NRD, (308) 432-6190 goes@unwnrd.org 

 

Mid-Plains Region (3) 
February 6, 2019   9:00 a.m. & 11 a.m. North Platte Community College, North Platte 

Regional Contact: Bill Carhart, Twin Platte NRD, (308) 535-8080 bcarhart@tpnrd.org 

 

March 5, 2019    9:00 a.m.   NE College of Technical Agriculture, Curtis 

Regional Contact: Kaila Kressin, Middle Republican NRD, (308) 334-5292  kaila.kressin@ne.nacdnet.net  

  

Metro Region (2) 
February 26, 2019  10:30 a.m. & 4:00 p.m.  Chalco Hills Recreation Area 

Regional Contact:  Austen Hill, Papio Missouri River NRD, (402) 444-6222, ahill@papionrd.org 

  

Central Region (2) 
February 18, 2018        9:00 am – 12:30 pm      Central Community College – Grand Island 

Regional Contact:  Marcia Lee, Central Platte NRD, (308) 385-6282 lee@cpnrd.org 

 

March 4, 2019   9:00 a.m. Central Community College - Platte Campus, Columbus  

 Regional Contact:  Larry Schultz, Lower Loup NRD, (308) 728-3221 larrys@llnrd.org 

  

Southeast Region 
March 5, 2019      9:00 a.m.  Southeast Community College, Beatrice  

 Regional Contact:  Scott Theis, Lower Big Blue NRD, (402) 228-3402  theis@lbbnrd.net 

 

 Northeast Region (2) 
February 27, 2019  9:00 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. Northeast Community College, Norfolk  

 Regional Contact: Beth Walsh, Upper Elkhorn NRD, (402) 336-3867  bwalsh@uenrd.org 

 

 

Nebraska Envirothon Competition 
April 24, 2019   8:00 a.m.  Location: Pibel Recreation Area, Ericson, NE 
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